
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EASY READ 
DECISION MAKING, 

CONSULTATION AND CONSENTS  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
You have the right to determine your own best interests  
 
 
 
 
 
 
You have the right to exercise choice and control over decisions that 
affect your life. 
 
 
 
 
You will be involved in making decisions that affect you. 
 
 
 
 
 
These decisions will be written in a document so we can keep a record of 
your decisions and what you want to do. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
We will support you to make decisions.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
We will ensure that you have the right to be included in your community 
for work, fun, learning and relationships. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
We will provide opportunities for you to play a valued role and have 
meaningful participation in your community. 
 
 
 
 
 
We will enhance and protect your human rights, decision making, choice 
and control, safety and wellbeing, citizenship and quality of life. 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
We will support you to understand relevant information and communicate 
in a way for you to understand and help you make individual choices with 
your right to privacy. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
You will be told of the benefits and risks of your decisions. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
You will be given time to think about options and seek help at any time.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
An interpreter can be provided. 



 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
  
Please feel free to contact us anytime! 
 
 

 
 
 
info@ajhqld.org 
www.ajhqld.org 
 
 
 

 
 
Send a letter to 
AJH Disability & Health Services 
Unit 1, 1 Bright Place,  
BIRTINYA QLD 4575 
 
 
 
 
In person to any AJH employee 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
Complete a feedback, compliments and complaints form 
 


